
 

GREYSTANES Ringrose Primary School Hall, Entry from Damien Ave Greystanes      

BOOK EARLY AND SAVE!!!               $25.00pp when booked by the Saturday prior (7 days) or $30.00 at the door. 
 

Saturday Night Dance Party 
6.30pm-10.00pm  
Improver & Intermediate Dance Party (Not suitable for Beginners)

 

Stress Free Saturdays 
2.00pm-5.30pm 
Social caters for Beginner & Improvers (with Intermediate Splits)

 

-All socials are pre booked only. Pre-book at www.jbtalbot.com/socials  

-Discounted price available 7 days before any social date 

-Cancelation policy applies for all socials, visit www.jbtalbot.com/socials for full T&C’s 

 

-Tea/Coffee provided at all socials; BYO mug if you wish to have a cuppa 

-Bring your own food to share at your table
 

Saturday 15th Feburary 

Saturday 12th April 

Saturday 21st June 

Saturday 16th August 

Saturday 18th October 

Saturday 25th January 

Saturday 22nd March 

Saturday 10th May  

Saturday 12th July 

Saturday 6th September 

Saturday 8th November 

Playlist available 14 days prior to each social date 
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